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Republic of the Philippines
Professional Regulation Commission
Manila

PROFESSIONAL REGULATORY BOARD OF REAL ESTATE SERVICE

RESOLUTION NO. 190
Series of 2017

For consideration by the Board are the following applicants for accreditation as Salespersons
in accordance with Section 31, Article IV of R.A. No. 9646, known as the “Real Estate Service Act of
the Philippines”, and Sec. 31, Rule IV of Board Res. No. 02 Series of 2010, known as the
“Implementing Rules and Regulations of R.A. No. 9646".

NAME OF SALESPERSON

ANDICO, AL GILLANG

ANG, VANISSA FERNANDEZ
AUSEJO, LIEZEL NUAY
BAGAFORO, MARY ANN CASAL
BEDAYOQO, LIESEL ESTROBO
BILOCURA, JULIE TAMPAC
CABALLES, MELODIA DEL MAR
CATAHINA, MANUEL VALERA
CATALUNA, RENOLITH JUMAO-AS
CAVAN, DIVINA GRACIA PADIZ
CAWAYAN, JEANIFER CAL
CIFRA, SHERLENE MAE CORTEZ
COSTELO, OLIVIA FRANCISCO
DE DIOS, VIRGILIA BERCASIO
DIME, CELDON RUSS SUALAN
DOLOSA, OLIVIA DOROTHY CABALLERO
DURANTE, MAY MASCARINAS
DY, LLOYD CYRILL RODRIGO
FELISCO, JOSEPH SALABE
GABON, KATHERINE CANETE
GALVEZ, LUISITO JR. SANTIAGO
GOPEZ, MA. DAISY VILLAMOR
JORDAN, AIONA BORJA
JUANTA, MARWIN CLORES
LAGRIMAS, MA. LUISA ILAGAN
LIM, JONNAH MAE GERALDIZO
LIQUIGAN, TESSA BELTRAN
LUSARIA, JANICE FRANCISCO
MAHINAY, LIEZELLE CUER
MANGILA, JOSEPH LOQUIAS
MANGULABNAN, SONDY JOHN DABU
MANZANO, ALDRIN ENTICO
MATIRA, MICHELLE VILLANUEVA
MENDOZA, SHIELA SIERRAS

NAME OF REAL ESTATE BROKER

OSCAR AGUSTIN TIJING
ERWIN TI-IN

OSCAR AGUSTIN TIJING
NOLAN BAGAFORO
ERWIN TI-IN

OSCAR AGUSTIN TIJING
MARSAVI HALLASGO
TEOFILO BATTUNG JR.
MARIA LILIBETH JUMAO-AS
LOUELLE JUDILLA
ROMMEL RESMA

RYAN VILLARUEL
MARSAVI HALLASGO
SALVADOR CAMPOSANO
ROSANN DIME

ROBERT JOHN GUZMAN JR.

AMELIA LEE

ROMMEL RESMA
ROMMEL RESMA

LEON JUSTIN VILLANUEVA
SUSAN MAGANO
MICHELLIN PRIN
FLORISES TOMBOC
KATRINA GAIL HIPOL
SALVADOR CAMPOSANO
ALDRIN TAJANTAJAN
ROSALINDA UMOSO
ROMMEL RESMA

MARY ANN KORHUMMEL
JOHN ARNOLD ABADILLA
MANUEL NGAYUD
KATHERINE BAUTISTA
MYLENE BORJA
NORMAN HONRADA

PRC LIC. NO

0014229
0026899
0014229
0002687
0026899
0014229
0001751
0010966
0014160
0018997
0014563
0024527 N
0001751 T 3
0005867 \\QST
0025204
0010715
0029397
0014563
0014563
0023808
0000964
0012481
0018296
0002112
0005867
0029019
0014651\,
0014563 EEL_
0030747 _
0020525 ¢
0012005 . >
0002969 3
0000139
0019050

\
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

(ANDICO, AL GILLANG- URGELLES, JUSTIN GARCIA)

MORALES, EMILY CATALAN
PARICO, EDUARDO JR. GARCIA
PEREIRA, ROLANDO RAMOS
PRESBITERO, AL MICHAEL RATER
RABINO, GINA TORIO

RANA, NESTOR ERA

RAS, KRIZELLE AUBREY OSUNA
SALLE, MONICA MIRANDA
SANTOS, CRISTY BARNIDO
TABULO, JACKELYN PAMA
TALINGDAN, ERICKSON PAJARILLO
TILOS, CLYDE MAHINAY

TIO, KRISTINA JOY ABAYA
TUMULAK, ELVIRA AMANG
URBINA, LILIA DAORA
URGELLES, JUSTIN GARCIA

CARMEL ADELYN BERLIN
CECILIO DOMDOM JR.
CHRISTIAN FRANCIS RIZALINO SANTOS
ELIZABETH OROPESA
MARIA MILA DANAO
ALEJANDRA RANA

RANDY LO

KATHERINE BAUTISTA
ALLAN REMOQUILLO
GINELIZA MAGUINDA
CECILIO DOMDOM JR.
OSCAR AGUSTIN TIJING
ALVIN PANUNCILLO
JUNNY ESTARDO

MARIO SILVA

LEON JUSTIN VILLANUEVA

0029351
0026497
0023938
0017600
0021873
0011879
0029698
0002969
0022793
0015451
0026497
0014229
0021837
0025061
0001839
0023808

Upon evaluation of the applications and the documents submitted in support thereto, the Board
finds that the above-named applicants have met all the qualifications set forth in the aforementioned
Act and Rules.

NOW THEREFORE, the Board RESOLVES, as it is hereby RESOLVED, to recommend the

approval of the

applications for accreditation of the above-named applicants as Real Estate

Salespersons. Upon approval hereof by the Commission and payment of the prescribed fees, let their

Accreditation Cards (AC) be issued accordingly.

RESOLVED FURTHER, that the validity of their accreditation as Real Estate Salespersons shall be
for one (1) year, subject to the annual renewal thereof.

Done in the City of Manila, this 20th day of September 2017

S

EDUARDO G. ONG

™S

DINO, II

(VACANT)
Member

Chairman

(VACANT)
Member
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ATTESTED BY:

g S Bk
ATTY. LOVELIKA T. BAUTISTA
OIC, Office of the Secretary to the Professional Regulatory Boards

APPROVED :

o 2

TEOFILO S. PILANDO, JR.
Chairman

ANGELINE T. CHUA CHIACO

Commissioner

LANDAW. REYES
Commissioner
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